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BracketMale White Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~62.0kg 5 mins 6 1

G52

G53

G58

G59

G65

G64

Sun Zhiyi
CHERRY BOMB JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Wen Haozhi
MARCO KARAM BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU TEAM

Cheng Zhen
CHERRY BOMB JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Li Yang
CHERRY BOMB JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Qinghua Zhang
CHERRY BOMB JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Dimin Chen
ED RAMOS ATOS CHINA


